
SCHOOL COUNSELOR EMAIL

Columbia Elementary Sadie Sturdivant sksturdivant@madisoncity.k12.al.us 1st, 3rd, 5th
Hillary Bowen hbbowen@madisoncity.k12.al.us K, 2nd, 4th

Heritage Elementary Casey Gaines cngaines@madisoncity.k12.al.us 1st, 3rd, 5th
Jamie Ratcliffe jratcliffe@madisoncity.k12.al.us K, 2nd, 4th

Horizon Elementary Jennifer Walker jlwalker@madisoncity.k12.al.us K-5

Madison Elementary Stefanie Cook scook@madisoncity.k12.al.us K-5

Midtown Elementary Carissa Davis cmdavis@madisoncity.k12.al.us K, 2nd, 4th
Jennifer Mayo jdmayo@madisoncity.k12.al.us 1st, 3rd, 5th

Mill Creek Elementary Emily Scroggins epscroggins@madisoncity.k12.al.us K-5
Brewer Mitchell kbmitchell@madisoncity.k12.al.us K-5

Rainbow Elementary Alicia Sullivan-Smith amsmith@madisoncity.k12.al.us K-5

Discovery Middle School Kelle Moody kmoody@madisoncity.k12.al.us A-H
Constance Long cslong@madisoncity.k12.al.us M-Z
Christina MeHerg clmeherg@madisoncity.k12.al.us I-L

Liberty Middle School Karen Clayton kaclayton@madisoncity.k12.al.us M-Z
Shatiyyah Lateef slateef@madisoncity.k12.al.us A-H
Christina MeHerg clmeherg@madisoncity.k12.al.us I-L

Journey Middle School Amy West-Cannon awestcannon@madisoncity.k12.al.us A-L
Macy Smith msmith@madisoncity.k12.al.us M-Z

Bob Jones High School Tim Van Dorn tvandorn@madisoncity.k12.al.us A-E
Demarius Anderson danderson@madisoncity.k12.al.us F-La
LaTonya Tyson McGuire lmtysonmcguire@madisoncity.k12.al.us Le-Ri
Cedric Delbridge cjdelbridge@madisoncity.k12.al.us Ro-Z
Stephanie Bostick scbostick@madisoncity.k12.al.us College and Career Counselor 

James Clemens High School Eric Cleaves ejcleaves@madisoncity.k12.al.us 9th grade
Kristin Gist kgist@madisoncity.k12.al.us 10th grade
Jenny Moorer jkmoorer@madisoncity.k12.al.us 11th grade
Rosalyn Smith rsmith@madisoncity.k12.al.us 12th grade
Lana Meskunas llmeskunas@madisoncity.k12.al.us College and Career Counselor

The Academy Carol Torello cdtorello@madisoncity.k12.al.us RISE Academy

Mental Health Services 
Coordinator Stephanie Allen slallen@madisoncity.k12.al.us Mental Health Services Coordinator 


